
Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Directional Airline Traffic Report
Cargo  (Tonnes)

January  2007

* Transborder Airline
Note :  Figures may not sum to total due to rounding.

Washington Dulles International Airport

ABX Air 

Aeroflot 

Air France 

AirTran 

All Nippon 

America West 

American 

American Eagle 

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

 496

 0

 0

 0

 0

 20

 72

 0

 539

 0

 0

 1

 0

 30

 109

 1

 1,034

 0

 0

 1

 0

 50

 181

 1

 0

 0

 334

 0

 520

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

 432

 0

 477

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

 766

 0

 997

 0

 0

 0

 496

 0

 334

 0

 520

 20

 72

 0

 539

 1

 432

 1

 477

 30

 109

 1

 1,034

 1

 766

 1

 997

 50

 181

 1

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Airline

 496
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 4
 16

 13
 59

 0
 0

Enplaned

 539
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 1
 0

 0
 0

 4
 26

 39
 70

 1
 0

Deplaned

 1,034
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 1
 0

 0
 0

 8
 42

 52
 129

 1
 0

Total

 0
 0

 0
 0

 334
 0

 0
 0

 520
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Enplaned

 0
 0

 1
 0

 432
 0

 0
 0

 477
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Deplaned

 0
 0

 1
 0

 766
 0

 0
 0

 997
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Total

 496
 0

 0
 0

 334
 0

 0
 0

 520
 0

 4
 16

 13
 59

 0
 0

Enplaned

 539
 0

 1
 0

 432
 0

 1
 0

 477
 0

 4
 26

 39
 70

 1
 0

Deplaned

 1,034
 0

 1
 0

 766
 0

 1
 0

 997
 0

 8
 42

 52
 129

 1
 0

Total

JAN

JAN

JAN

JAN

JAN

JAN

JAN

JAN

Domestic TotalInternational

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Directional Airline Traffic Report
Cargo  (Tonnes)

January  2007

* Transborder Airline
Note :  Figures may not sum to total due to rounding.

Washington Dulles International Airport

Austrian 

British Airways 

Comair (Delta Connection) 

Continental 

Continental Express 

Delta 

Ethiopian Airlines 

Federal Express 

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

 0

 0

 0

 92

 1

 25

 0

 3,183

 0

 0

 0

 49

 5

 41

 0

 3,416

 0

 0

 0

 141

 6

 66

 0

 6,599

 261

 544

 0

 0

 0

 0

 8

 0

 231

 476

 0

 0

 0

 0

 4

 0

 492

 1,020

 0

 0

 0

 0

 13

 0

 261

 544

 0

 92

 1

 25

 8

 3,183

 231

 476

 0

 49

 5

 41

 4

 3,416

 492

 1,020

 0

 141

 6

 66

 13

 6,599

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Airline

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 92
 0

 1
 0

 25
 0

 0
 0

 3,183
 0

Enplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 45
 4

 5
 0

 41
 0

 0
 0

 3,416
 0

Deplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 137
 4

 6
 0

 66
 0

 0
 0

 6,599
 0

Total

 255
 6

 544
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 8
 0

 0
 0

Enplaned

 231
 0

 476
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 4
 0

 0
 0

Deplaned

 486
 6

 1,020
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 13
 0

 0
 0

Total

 255
 6

 544
 0

 0
 0

 92
 0

 1
 0

 25
 0

 8
 0

 3,183
 0

Enplaned

 231
 0

 476
 0

 0
 0

 45
 4

 5
 0

 41
 0

 4
 0

 3,416
 0

Deplaned

 486
 6

 1,020
 0

 0
 0

 137
 4

 6
 0

 66
 0

 13
 0

 6,599
 0

Total

JAN

JAN

JAN

JAN

JAN

JAN

JAN

JAN

Domestic TotalInternational

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Directional Airline Traffic Report
Cargo  (Tonnes)

January  2007

* Transborder Airline
Note :  Figures may not sum to total due to rounding.

Washington Dulles International Airport

GAF 

JetBlue 

KLM Royal Dutch 

Korean Air 

Lufthansa 

MN Airlines 

Northwest 

PSA 

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

 0

 6

 0

 0

 0

 0

 3

 1

 0

 35

 0

 0

 0

 28

 7

 0

 0

 41

 0

 0

 0

 28

 10

 1

 16

 0

 202

 9

 627

 0

 0

 0

 23

 0

 221

 46

 642

 0

 0

 0

 40

 0

 423

 54

 1,269

 0

 0

 0

 16

 6

 202

 9

 627

 0

 3

 1

 23

 35

 221

 46

 642

 28

 7

 0

 40

 41

 423

 54

 1,269

 28

 10

 1

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Airline

 0
 0

 0
 6

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 3
 0

 1
 0

Enplaned

 0
 0

 0
 35

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 28

 7
 0

 0
 0

Deplaned

 0
 0

 0
 41

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 28

 10
 0

 1
 0

Total

 16
 0

 0
 0

 188
 14

 9
 0

 627
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Enplaned

 23
 0

 0
 0

 221
 0

 46
 0

 642
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Deplaned

 40
 0

 0
 0

 408
 14

 54
 0

 1,269
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Total

 16
 0

 0
 6

 188
 14

 9
 0

 627
 0

 0
 0

 3
 0

 1
 0

Enplaned

 23
 0

 0
 35

 221
 0

 46
 0

 642
 0

 0
 28

 7
 0

 0
 0

Deplaned

 40
 0

 0
 41

 408
 14

 54
 0

 1,269
 0

 0
 28

 10
 0

 1
 0

Total

JAN

JAN

JAN

JAN

JAN

JAN

JAN

JAN

Domestic TotalInternational

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Directional Airline Traffic Report
Cargo  (Tonnes)

January  2007

* Transborder Airline
Note :  Figures may not sum to total due to rounding.

Washington Dulles International Airport

Pinnacle 

RAF 

SAS 

Saudi Arabian 

South African 

Southwest 

TACA International 

US Airways 

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 20

 0

 5

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 43

 0

 23

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 64

 0

 28

 0

 6

 206

 23

 51

 0

 34

 0

 0

 0

 240

 2

 139

 0

 6

 0

 0

 6

 446

 25

 190

 0

 40

 0

 0

 6

 206

 23

 51

 20

 34

 5

 1

 0

 240

 2

 139

 43

 6

 23

 1

 6

 446

 25

 190

 64

 40

 28

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Airline

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 20
 0

 0
 0

 3
 2

Enplaned

 1
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 43
 0

 0
 0

 9
 14

Deplaned

 1
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 64
 0

 0
 0

 12
 16

Total

 0
 0

 6
 0

 206
 0

 23
 0

 51
 0

 0
 0

 34
 0

 0
 0

Enplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 238
 2

 2
 0

 139
 0

 0
 0

 6
 0

 0
 0

Deplaned

 0
 0

 6
 0

 444
 2

 25
 0

 190
 0

 0
 0

 40
 0

 0
 0

Total

 0
 0

 6
 0

 206
 0

 23
 0

 51
 0

 20
 0

 34
 0

 3
 2

Enplaned

 1
 0

 0
 0

 238
 2

 2
 0

 139
 0

 43
 0

 6
 0

 9
 14

Deplaned

 1
 0

 6
 0

 444
 2

 25
 0

 190
 0

 64
 0

 40
 0

 12
 16

Total

JAN

JAN

JAN

JAN

JAN

JAN

JAN

JAN

Domestic TotalInternational

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Directional Airline Traffic Report
Cargo  (Tonnes)

January  2007

* Transborder Airline
Note :  Figures may not sum to total due to rounding.

Washington Dulles International Airport

United 

United Parcel Service 

Virgin Atlantic 

2007

2007

2007

 1,529

 348

 0

 1,679

 446

 0

 3,208

 793

 0

 3,263

 0

 336

 3,862

 0

 272

 7,125

 0

 608

 4,791

 348

 336

 5,541

 446

 272

 10,333

 793

 608

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Airline

 1,529
 0

 333
 14

 0
 0

Enplaned

 1,679
 0

 446
 0

 0
 0

Deplaned

 3,208
 0

 779
 14

 0
 0

Total

 2,920
 343

 0
 0

 336
 0

Enplaned

 3,600
 262

 0
 0

 272
 0

Deplaned

 6,520
 605

 0
 0

 608
 0

Total

 4,449
 343

 333
 14

 336
 0

Enplaned

 5,279
 262

 446
 0

 272
 0

Deplaned

 9,728
 605

 779
 14

 608
 0

Total

JAN

JAN

JAN

Domestic TotalInternational

Report Totals Enplaned Deplaned Total Enplaned Deplaned Total Enplaned Deplaned Total
Domestic Total International Total

 5,800  6,453  12,253  6,440  7,073  13,513  12,240  13,526  25,766Grand Total

Totals

Totals

Totals

 Total

Freight and Express

Mail

 5,703

 97

 6,275

 178

 11,978

 275

 6,076

 364

 6,809

 264

 12,885

 628

 11,779

 460

 13,084

 442

 24,864

 902




